                                 Yicozoo Energy Technology Co.,LTD
Yicozoo Energy Technology Co.,LTD       Tel: +86-29-84156201           Web: www.yicozoo.com     E-mail: info@yicozoo.com
Company profile
Yicozoo Energy Technology Co.,LTD is specialized in manufacturing laboratory consumable products.
With 100,000 grade clean workshop. We have many years of experience in this field. Our products are
widely used in laboratory, pharmacy, industrial, biology, education, scientific research and other fields. We
are committed to providing every customer with better service and price.
Our main products are PCR, Centrifuge Tube, Cell Culture Series, Air Filter, Syringe Filter, Filter Paper,

Medium
80.0±4.0
11um
PbSO4 35~70 ≥140
≤0.13
Grade 2 8um
Grade 4 Fast 20-25 Fe(OH)3 ＜35 ≥120
Grade 5
Slow
2.5um
BaSO4 70~140 ≥180
Grade 6 3um
Product Information
Part No. Description Packing
Grade 1
YZ01-070 Grade 1, Qualitative Filter Paper, 70mm, Medium, 11um 100pcs/pk
YZ01-090 Grade 1, Qualitative Filter Paper, 90mm, Medium, 11um 100pcs/pk
YZ01-110 Grade 1, Qualitative Filter Paper, 110mm, Medium, 11um 100pcs/pk
YZ01-125 Grade 1, Qualitative Filter Paper, 125mm, Medium, 11um 100pcs/pk
YZ01-150 Grade 1, Qualitative Filter Paper, 150mm, Medium, 11um 100pcs/pk
YZ01-180 Grade 1, Qualitative Filter Paper, 180mm, Medium, 11um 100pcs/pk
Grade 2
YZ02-070 Grade 2, Qualitative Filter Paper, 70mm, Medium, 8um 100pcs/pk
YZ02-090 Grade 2, Qualitative Filter Paper, 90mm, Medium, 8um 100pcs/pk
YZ02-110 Grade 2, Qualitative Filter Paper, 110mm, Medium, 8um 100pcs/pk
YZ02-125 Grade 2, Qualitative Filter Paper, 125mm, Medium, 8um 100pcs/pk
YZ02-150 Grade 2, Qualitative Filter Paper, 150mm, Medium, 8um 100pcs/pk
YZ02-180 Grade 2, Qualitative Filter Paper, 180mm, Medium, 8um 100pcs/pk
Grade 4
YZ04-070 Grade 4, Qualitative Filter Paper, 70mm, Fast, 20-25um 100pcs/pk
YZ04-090 Grade 4, Qualitative Filter Paper, 90mm, Fast, 20-25um 100pcs/pk
YZ04-110 Grade 4, Qualitative Filter Paper, 110mm, Fast, 20-25um 100pcs/pk
YZ04-125 Grade 4, Qualitative Filter Paper, 125mm, Fast, 20-25um 100pcs/pk
YZ04-150 Grade 4, Qualitative Filter Paper, 150mm, Fast, 20-25um 100pcs/pk
YZ04-180 Grade 4, Qualitative Filter Paper, 180mm, Fast, 20-25um 100pcs/pk
                                 Yicozoo Energy Technology Co.,LTD
Yicozoo Energy Technology Co.,LTD       Tel: +86-29-84156201           Web: www.yicozoo.com     E-mail: info@yicozoo.com
Grade 5
YZ05-070 Grade 5, Qualitative Filter Paper, 70mm, Slow, 2.5um 100pcs/pk
YZ05-090 Grade 5, Qualitative Filter Paper, 90mm, Slow, 2.5um 100pcs/pk
YZ05-110 Grade 5, Qualitative Filter Paper, 110mm, Slow, 2.5um 100pcs/pk
YZ05-125 Grade 5, Qualitative Filter Paper, 125mm, Slow, 2.5um 100pcs/pk
YZ05-150 Grade 5, Qualitative Filter Paper, 150mm, Slow, 2.5um 100pcs/pk
YZ05-180 Grade 5, Qualitative Filter Paper, 180mm, Slow, 2.5um 100pcs/pk
Grade 6
YZ06-070 Grade 6, Qualitative Filter Paper, 70mm, Slow, 3um 100pcs/pk
YZ06-090 Grade 6, Qualitative Filter Paper, 90mm, Slow, 3um 100pcs/pk
YZ06-110 Grade 6, Qualitative Filter Paper, 110mm, Slow, 3um 100pcs/pk
YZ06-125 Grade 6, Qualitative Filter Paper, 125mm, Slow, 3um 100pcs/pk
YZ06-150 Grade 6, Qualitative Filter Paper, 150mm, Slow, 3um 100pcs/pk
YZ06-180 Grade 6, Qualitative Filter Paper, 180mm, Slow, 3um 100pcs/pk
Filter Paper(Quantitative Filter Paper)
Product Introduction
1. Quantitative filter paper is made of the highest quality commercial cotton pulp as raw material, using
advanced production and post-processing technology; its residual ash after burning is very small, and it has

Ash Content
(%)
Grade 40 Medium 80.0±4.0 8um PbSO4 35~70 ≥140 ≤0.01
                                 Yicozoo Energy Technology Co.,LTD
Yicozoo Energy Technology Co.,LTD       Tel: +86-29-84156201           Web: www.yicozoo.com     E-mail: info@yicozoo.com
Grade 41 Fast 20-25um Fe(OH)3 ＜35 ≥120
Grade 42
Slow
2.5um
BaSO4 70~140 ≥180
Grade 44 3um
Product Information
Part No. Description Packing
Grade 40
YZ40-070 Grade 40, Quantitative Filter Paper, 70mm, Medium, 8um 100pcs/pk
YZ40-090 Grade 40, Quantitative Filter Paper, 90mm, Medium, 8um 100pcs/pk
YZ40-110 Grade 40, Quantitative Filter Paper, 110mm, Medium, 8um 100pcs/pk
YZ40-125 Grade 40, Quantitative Filter Paper, 125mm, Medium, 8um 100pcs/pk
YZ40-150 Grade 40, Quantitative Filter Paper, 150mm, Medium, 8um 100pcs/pk
YZ40-180 Grade 40, Quantitative Filter Paper, 180mm, Medium, 8um 100pcs/pk
Grade 41
YZ41-070 Grade 41, Quantitative Filter Paper, 70mm, Fast, 20-25um 100pcs/pk
YZ41-090 Grade 41, Quantitative Filter Paper, 90mm, Fast, 20-25um 100pcs/pk
YZ41-110 Grade 41, Quantitative Filter Paper, 110mm, Fast, 20-25um 100pcs/pk
YZ41-125 Grade 41, Quantitative Filter Paper, 125mm, Fast, 20-25um 100pcs/pk
YZ41-150 Grade 41, Quantitative Filter Paper, 150mm, Fast, 20-25um 100pcs/pk
YZ41-180 Grade 41, Quantitative Filter Paper, 180mm, Fast, 20-25um 100pcs/pk
Grade 42
YZ42-070 Grade 42, Quantitative Filter Paper, 70mm, Slow, 2.5um 100pcs/pk
YZ42-090 Grade 42, Quantitative Filter Paper, 90mm, Slow, 2.5um 100pcs/pk
YZ42-110 Grade 42, Quantitative Filter Paper, 110mm, Slow, 2.5um 100pcs/pk
YZ42-125 Grade 42, Quantitative Filter Paper, 125mm, Slow, 2.5um 100pcs/pk
YZ42-150 Grade 42, Quantitative Filter Paper, 150mm, Slow, 2.5um 100pcs/pk
YZ42-180 Grade 42, Quantitative Filter Paper, 180mm, Slow, 2.5um 100pcs/pk
Grade 44
YZ44-070 Grade 44, Quantitative Filter Paper, 70mm, Slow, 3um 100pcs/pk
YZ44-090 Grade 44, Quantitative Filter Paper, 90mm, Slow, 3um 100pcs/pk
YZ44-110 Grade 44, Quantitative Filter Paper, 110mm, Slow, 3um 100pcs/pk
YZ44-125 Grade 44, Quantitative Filter Paper, 125mm, Slow, 3um 100pcs/pk
YZ44-150 Grade 44, Quantitative Filter Paper, 150mm, Slow, 3um 100pcs/pk
YZ44-180 Grade 44, Quantitative Filter Paper, 180mm, Slow, 3um 100pcs/pk